
Kakinada Town - Rajahmundry MEMU Special/07478s - MEMU - SCR 
CCT/Kakinada Town Junction to BVL/Bikkavolu 

0h 47m - 30 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CCT Kakinada Town
Junction

23:50 0 1 0 47 5 SCR

2 SPVM Sarpavaram 23:57 23:58 1m 0 1 6 24 5 SCR
3 SLO Samalkot Junction 00:15 00:17 2m 0 2 12 54 17 SCR
4 MPU Medapadu 00:27 00:28 1m 0 2 21 55 20 SCR
5 BVL Bikkavolu 00:37 00:38 1m 0 2 30 62 19 SCR
6 APT Anaparti 00:47 00:48 1m 0 2 39 28 19 SCR
7 DWP Dwarapudi 00:56 00:57 1m 0 2 43 74 18 SCR
8 KYM Kadiyam 01:05 01:06 1m 0 2 53 25 17 SCR
9 RJY Rajahmundry 01:30 0 2 63 - 14 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (01:22)

Jun 27 2024 (01:22)

1

1


